Item

Time

11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:05 a.m.
11:35a.m.
11:45 a.m.
11:55 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Curriculum and Instruction
BoE Subcommittee
Council Chambers

Tuesday, May 24, 2022
11:00 a.m.

Topic Person Responsible
Call to Order
Approval of the 4.26.22 minutes

Public Participation

6-8 Math Pilot Presentation F. Purcaro
Curriculum Audit Update A. Uberti
Assistant Superintendent Updates A. Uberti

Public Participation

Adjournment



